
HULLBRIDGE PARISH COUNCIL – 2022/2023 (External) 
  Councillors 

Cllr. Miss Angelina. Marriott (Chairman)        cllr.a.marriott@hullbridgepc.org.uk 

Cllr. Conner Agius (Vice Chairman)  cllr.c.agius@hullbridgepc.org.uk 

Cllr. David Elwell    cllr.d.elwell@hullbridgepc.org.uk 

Cllr. Ian Kenlin    cllr.i.kenlin@hullbridgepc.org.uk 

Cllr. Mrs. Lillian  Campbell Daley     

Cllr. Paul White    cllr.p.white@hullbridgepc.org.uk    

Cllr. Ms Helen Gilbert   cllr.h.gilbert@hullbridgepc.org.uk  

Cllr. Mrs Jane  O’Brien   cllr.j.obrien@hullbridgepc.org.uk  

Cllr. Kevin O’Brien   cllr.k.obrien@hullbridgepc.org.uk 

Cllr. Mrs Angela Hale   cllr.a.hale@hullbridgepc.org.uk  

Cllr. Mark Hale    cllr.m.hale@hullbridgepc.org.uk 

Cllr. David Flack    cllr.d.flack@hullbridgepc.org.uk  

Cllr. M. Hoy    cllr.m.hoy@hullbridgepc.org.uk 

        Committees                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

Finance Policy & Appointments   (6)         
+ 1 vacancy     

Cllrs D l   Cllrs: K. O’Brien, J. O’Brien, I. Kenlin, C. Agius, D. Elwell 
 

Planning & Infrastructure (6)                      
  Cllrs: K. O’Brien, C. Agius, D. Flack, P. white,  
   L. Campbell-Daley, D. Elwell,  

Personnel                                (3) 
  Cllrs:  
   

General Purposes, Security & Resources (6)                  
 Cllrs: J. O’Brien, C. Agius, K. O’Brien, P. White, D. Elwell,  
 I. Kenlin  *Roy Wilden (Representative) 

Environmental and Open Spaces  (6) 
 Cllrs: D. Flack, I. Kenlin, P. White, J. O’Brien, H. Gilbert, 
 C. Agius 

Events & Leisure (5) 
+ 1 vacancy 

  Cllrs: C. Agius, D. Elwell, H. Gilbert, J. O’Brien, P. White 

 

                                       Representatives on Outside Bodies 
Citizens Advice Bureau                        Cllr. L. Campbell-Daley 
Hullbridge Community Association                       Cllrs. D. Flack, J.O’Brien   
Hullbridge Centre                                      Cllr A. Hale  
Rochford Assoc. of Local Councils (RHALC)                        Cllrs A. Marriott, C. Agius & Clerk 
Transport                          Cllrs A.Marriott, L. Campbell-Daley 
Friends of Hullbridge Library            Cllr. J. O’Brien 
Essex Coastal Forum/Crouch Coastal  Community           Cllr. Paul White (Substitute D. Flack) 
Riverside Primary School             Cllrs A. Marriott, C. Agius 
Police                Cllr. D. Elwell 
Healthcare               Cllrs. D. Flack, A. Hale, C. Agius 
     
Clerk to the Council 
Nicola Harding 
98 Ferry Road, Hullbridge SS5 6EX 
TEL: 01702 232038 
Email: clerk@hullbridgepc.co.uk    Website: http://www.hullbridge-pc.gov.uk/ 
Facebook:   https://www.facebook.com/Hullbridge-Parish-Council-1544215995841235 

Office Open to the Public 
Monday 12.30pm - 2.30pm 
Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday    10am -12 Noon 
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